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Rockwind Links Intercollegiate
Rockwind Links G.C.
Tournament Dates: 09/16 - 09/17, 2018

Daily L ow Round

Par:
Y ardage:

72 72
6015

Hobbs

333
335
335
336
348
351
365
391

NM

Hardin-Simmons University
Schreiner University

Texas, Univ at Dallas
Southwestern Univ.
McMurry University

East Texas Baptist Univ.
Texas Lutheran U.
Southwest, Univ. of (NM)
Howard Payne University

317
331
333
351
345
350
346
395

642
650
666
668
687
693
701
711
786

+66
+74
+90
+92
+111
+117
+125
+135
+210

T2
T2
4
T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
T 10
T 10
T 10
13
14
T15
T15
T15

1 Baylee Oehlert
Marissa Langer

Reygan Rodriguez
Kendalyn Ferguson

Heidi Moser

Lellani McDanid

Ashley Riemitis
Katelyn Smith
Piper Gleadhill
Katherine Dyo
Summer Swift

Vaentina Olivieri

Alyssa Holbrook
Kayleigh Mints
Elizabeth Hardy
Michelle Oliff
Reagan Deaton

UT@DA LLAS
Schreiner
McMurry

HSU

Swestern

HSU

Schreiner
Schreiner
Swestern

TX Luthern
Swestern
Schreiner

HSU

ETBU
UT@DALLAS
UT@DALLAS

155
79 77 156
81 75 156
75 82 157
79 80 159
80 79 159
83 81 164
84 80 164
83 81 164
80 85 165
82 83 165
81 84 165
85 81 166
82 85 167
85 85 170
82 88 170
89 81 170

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

+11
+12
+12
+13
+15
+15
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+23
+26
+26
+26
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T15
T19
T19
21
T22
T22
T24
T24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
T34
T34
T34
T37
T37
39
40
41

GRED

Taylor Jeans
Jordan Daggs
Lindy Patterson
Bailey Martinez
Iris Sedillo
Kristen Cox
Kaley Martin
Sydni Hill

Emily Watson
Charlesee Carter
Michelle Edgar
JuliaWofford
Maddie Vermillion
Jaycie Mills
Kylee White
Sarah Staley
Lauren Piper
Mattie Grumbles
MikalaHaynie
Andrea Gonzales
Cali Brockway
Mary Ester Torres
Marlena Garza
Kristen Laird
Halie Lewis
Klaye Georges
Bailey Farmer
Averey Holden

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

ETBU

HSU
UT@DALLAS
McMurry
Southwest
TX Luthern
TX Luthern
Southwest
ETBU
ETBU
UT@DALLAS
Swestern
McMurry
Southwest
McMurry
ETBU
HowardPayn
Southwest
McMurry
Schreiner
HowardPayn
McMurry
Southwest
TX Luthern
TX Luthern
HowardPayn
HowardPayn
HowardPayn

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

346.44 342.89 344.67

0 0
0 0

0
0

89
86
86
89
89
88
86
88
92
88
94
89
95
86
94
93
96
92
94
89
87
95
96
92
106
103
118

82
85

86
84
84
86

88
88
85
90
85
91
86
96
89
91
88
92
92
97
100
93
97
103
99
108
115
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171
171
172
173
173
174
174
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
184
184
186
186
187
188
193
195
205
211
233

+27
+27
+28
+29
+29
+30
+30
+32
+33
+34
+35
+36
+37
+38
+39
+40
+40
+40
+42
+42
+43
+44
+49
+51
+61
+67
+89
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:

Rounds Above Par: 9 9 18
Average Score: 8829 87.76 88.02
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 45 45 90
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